FREQUENCY
QEN101
SMD 7x5 XO – Communications Equipment Application
Specification (Rev-G)
  Electrical Characteristics ......................................................P01
  Mechanical Characteristics ...................................................P02
  Ordering Information .............................................................P03
  Suggested Reflow Soldering profile ......................................P03

F r e q u e n c y
   Ordering Information
Part numbering system
QEN101 B D A 50.000MHZ
Package type Temperature Stability Supply
Voltage
Output Nominal
Frequency (MHz)
SMD Package
QEN101 : SMD 7x5
A : ± 100ppm vs -10 to +70°C
B : ±  50ppm vs -10 to +70°C
C : ±  25ppm vs -10 to +70°C
D : ± 100ppm vs -40 to +85°C
F : ±   50ppm vs -40 to +85°C
G : ±  25ppm vs -40 to +85°C
A : + 5.0V
D : +3.3V
M : +2.5V
N : +1.8V
A : HCMOS 15pF /  10 LS-TTL
B : HCMOS 50pF / 50 LS-TTL
Please enter the
nominal frequency
   Suggested Reflow Soldering Profile
QEN101
 SMD 7x5 XO – Communications Equipment Application
Specification (rev-G) October 16th , 2006
4
TEMEX reserves the right to modify herein specifications and informations at any time when necessary to provide optimum performance and cost.
F r e q u e n c y
   Tape Drawing
Item Code Dimension Tolerance